cui.com
date 02/07/2023
page 1 of 9
SERIES:  PQQ6W-S │ DESCRIPTION:  DC-DC CONVERTER
FEATURES
• 6W isolated output
• ultra wide 4:1 input range
• single and dual regulated outputs

                 2. At nominal input voltage.
                 3. Exceeding the maximum input voltage may cause permanent damage.
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
PQQ6W - QXX - X XX - S
Input Voltage Output Voltage
Packaging style
S = SIP
Output
S = single
D = dual
Please read our datasheet & drawing disclaimer here.Please read our datasheet & drawing disclaimer here.
cui.com
date 02/07/2023 │ page 2 of 9CUI Inc │ SERIES: PQQ6W-S │ DESCRIPTION: DC-DC CONVERTER
INPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
operating input voltage 9 24 40 Vdc
start-up voltage 9 Vdc
surge voltage for maximum of 1 second -0.7 50 Vdc
current
full load / no load
3.3 Vdc output
5 Vdc output
9, 12, 15, 24 Vdc output
±5 Vdc output
±9, ±12, ±15 Vdc output
±24 Vdc output
283/5
305/5
305/10
313/12
301/12
305/12
245/12
313/12
313/16
320/16
309/16
313/16
mA
mA
mA
mA
mA
mA
filter capacitance filter
CTRL module on: CTRL pin open or pulled high (3.5-12 Vdc)
module off: CTRL pin pulled low to GND (0-1.2 Vdc)
OUTPUT
parameter conditions/description min typ max units
maximum capacitive load4
3.3 Vdc output
5 Vdc output
±5, 9 & 12 Vdc output
±9, 15 Vdc output
±12 Vdc output
±15, 24 Vdc output
±24 Vdc output
1,800
1,000